
Position Prénom Nom # Sexe Âge GA Pos (GA) Temps
TRIOS Thomas Bérubé 2 H 18 18-24 1 31:04
TRIOS Jérôme Blais 1 H 15 <17 1 32:26
TRIOS Xavier Nault 3 H 14 <17 2 33:19
TRIOS Zacharya  Elaissi 4 H 17 <17 3 33:20

1 Victor Soares 305 H 15 <17 4 34:19
TRIOS Sebas Girard 5 H 45 40-49 1 35:21

2 Arthur  Pigeon 204 H 13 <17 5 35:31
3 Guillaume Blais 203 H 14 <17 6 35:34

TRIOS Marc-André Giard 9 H 30 30-39 1 37:10
4 Annabelle Dumas 202 F 16 <17 7 37:55
5 Benjamin  Desilets 201 H 23 18-24 2 38:03
6 Loic Lepine 219 H 14 <17 8 38:29

TRIOS Kevin Buckley 34 H 41 40-49 2 38:40
7 Xavier Lapointe 217 H 15 <17 9 38:44
8 Gabriel Thériault 211 H 36 30-39 2 39:13
9 Genevieve Savoie Dugas 212 F 39 30-39 3 39:19

TRIOS Miori Hénault 27 F 29 25-29 1 39:35
10 Maika Trudel 278 F 13 <17 10 39:36

TRIOS Catherine Genois 12 F 26 25-29 2 40:30
TRIOS Nathalie Bergeron 20 F 46 40-49 3 41:19

11 Élise Létourneau 283 F 16 <17 11 41:20
12 Aurélie  Caisse 214 F 15 <17 12 41:38

TRIOS Elyse Crochetière 7 F 45 40-49 4 41:40
TRIOS Victoria  Fortin 8 F 19 18-24 3 41:44

13 Audrey Lefebvre-Sauve 6 F 39 30-39 4 41:50
14 Carlos Aviles 227 H 48 40-49 5 41:52

TRIOS Jean-Philippe Roberge 18 H 41 40-49 6 41:53
15 Amélia  Samson  221 F 13 <17 13 41:57

TRIOS Maxime Simoneau 15 H 33 30-39 5 42:12
16 Vanessa Nawrot 208 F 43 40-49 7 42:14
17 Isabelle  Desroches 215 F 46 40-49 8 42:29
18 Nathalie  Gingras 210 F 56 50-59 1 42:57
19 Xavier Pouliot 225 H 21 18-24 4 43:01
20 Melina Dominguez 205 F 26 25-29 3 44:12
21 Olivia  Caisse 213 F 17 <17 14 45:00
22 Mia  Descheneaux  250 F 15 <17 15 45:43
23 Liam Buckley 229 H 14 <17 16 46:22
24 Julien Tremblay 286 H 19 18-24 5 46:42
25 Rachel Paquette 220 F 36 30-39 6 46:58
26 Benoit Raymond 223 H 42 40-49 9 46:59
27 Andrée  Gagné  230 F 64 60-69 1 47:11

2.5 km
Mixte



28 Catherine Marcotte 236 F 42 40-49 10 47:16
29 Marie-Eve  Lacroix 218 F 44 40-49 11 47:17
30 Jean-René  Levesque 224 H 47 40-49 12 47:35
31 Laurence Dumont 216 F 21 18-24 6 49:23
32 Valérie Guay 263 F 39 30-39 7 49:49
33 Jennifer Coronel 240 F 46 40-49 13 50:33
34 Sébastien Lajoie 264 H 50 50-59 2 50:34

TRIOS Olivier Hardy 65 H 32 30-39 8 50:39
35 Antoine  Martel  233 H 47 40-49 14 50:44
36 Geneviève  Baril 226 F 44 40-49 15 50:56
37 Sandra Gingras 231 F 58 50-59 3 50:59
38 Diane Mercier 269 F 61 60-69 2 51:11
39 Roxanne Bédard  252 F 14 <17 17 51:29
40 Mylène Duguay 259 F 51 50-59 4 51:51
41 Martine Asselin 294 F 49 40-49 16 51:52
42 Mylène  Godère  262 F 51 50-59 5 52:07
43 Lyne  Bernatchez  222 F 47 40-49 17 52:21
44 Melanie  Maltais  209 F 46 40-49 18 53:23
45 Marie Gaudreault 261 F 67 60-69 3 53:25
46 Marie-Eve Beaudry 285 F 45 40-49 19 53:32
47 Andréanne  Aubin 251 F 34 30-39 9 53:43
48 Nicolas Dorval 228 H 43 40-49 20 54:01
49 Marie-Pier Savoie 291 F 31 30-39 10 54:08
50 Frédéric  Rousseau  245 H 53 50-59 6 54:11
51 Marc-Antoine Largie 249 H 26 25-29 4 54:16
52 Marie-Claude  Charbonneau  238 F 44 40-49 21 54:30
53 Pascale Bourbeau 235 F 51 50-59 7 54:53
54 Nicole Branchaud 302 F 70 70+ 1 54:54
55 Charlotte Petit 234 F 30 30-39 11 55:27
56 Monique Lethiecq 284 F 68 60-69 4 55:59
57 Marie-Eve Lavoie 232 F 43 40-49 22 56:22
58 Sophie Bernier Ouellet 206 F 39 30-39 12 56:47
59 Francesca Bonetti 255 F 35 30-39 13 57:33
60 Stéphanie  Roberge 290 F 32 30-39 14 57:55
61 Mathilde Fugere 260 F 24 18-24 7 58:07
62 Marie-Pierre  Marceau  244 F 45 40-49 23 58:13
63 Samuel Larrivée 268 H 14 <17 18 58:30
64 Bruce Skelhorne  276 H 49 40-49 24 58:34
65 Natalie Lemieux 243 F 58 50-59 8 58:51
66 Line Dickner 258 F 61 60-69 5 58:55
67 Ariane Ouellette 298 F 22 18-24 8 58:57
68 Gabriella Ouellette  289 F 25 25-29 5 59:00
69 Josée  Boulet 237 F 54 50-59 9 59:08
70 Claudia Angers 246 F 50 50-59 10 59:09



71 Tanya KathleenHamm 265 F 50 50-59 11 59:13
72 Marie-Pierre Paquin-Boutin 301 F 46 40-49 25 59:45
73 Julie Perreault 272 F 50 50-59 12 1:00:01
74 Serge Faucher 247 H 61 60-69 6 1:00:05
75 Alex Pena 288 H 37 30-39 15 1:00:09
76 Louis Vaillancourt  248 H 55 50-59 13 1:01:19
77 Vanessa Larochelle 267 F 48 40-49 26 1:01:19
78 Annick Bouchard  256 F 44 40-49 27 1:01:43
79 Christiane Gagné  242 F 70 70+ 2 1:01:51
80 Amélie Kègle 280 F 45 40-49 28 1:03:19
81 Jacques  Rouillier  271 H 68 60-69 7 1:04:09
82 Virginie Pellerin 270 F 27 25-29 6 1:04:42
83 Mélissa  Bécotte  282 F 46 40-49 29 1:06:03
84 Marie-LaurencePellerin 275 F 29 25-29 7 1:07:23
85 Catherine Boucher 257 F 35 30-39 16 1:07:37
86 Anne-Andrée Cloutier 277 F 58 50-59 14 1:08:45
87 Mireille Pruneau Rodrigue 299 F 34 30-39 17 1:09:51
88 Arthur Fortier 207 H 13 <17 19 1:10:02
89 Marik Danvoye 296 F 0 <17 20 1:10:14
90 Julie Addison 281 F 40 40-49 30 1:10:18
91 Gabrielle Gingras 287 F 46 40-49 31 1:14:51
92 Elise Bernier 253 F 66 60-69 8 1:14:52

Andrea Turbide 292 F 26 25-29
Andrea Lozano  295 F 43 40-49
Audrey  Guimont  279 F 43 40-49
Gabriel Cliche  239 H 51 50-59
Ginette Hardy 293 F 73 70+
Laurence Pinard 273 F 25 25-29
Myriam Dubuc 241 F 50 50-59
Nathalie McFadden 297 F 53 50-59
Paul Ricard 274 H 64 60-69





Position Prénom Nom # Sexe Âge GA Pos (GA) Temps
TRIOS Thomas Bérubé 2 H 18 18-24 1 31:04
TRIOS Jérôme Blais 1 H 15 <17 1 32:26
TRIOS Xavier Nault 3 H 14 <17 2 33:19
TRIOS Zacharya  Elaissi 4 H 17 <17 3 33:20

1 Victor Soares 305 H 15 <17 4 34:19
TRIOS Sebas Girard 5 H 45 40-49 1 35:21

2 Arthur  Pigeon 204 H 13 <17 5 35:31
3 Guillaume Blais 203 H 14 <17 6 35:34

TRIOS Marc-André Giard 9 H 30 30-39 1 37:10
4 Benjamin  Desilets 201 H 23 18-24 2 38:03
5 Loic Lepine 219 H 14 <17 7 38:29

TRIOS Kevin Buckley 34 H 41 40-49 2 38:40
6 Xavier Lapointe 217 H 15 <17 8 38:44
7 Gabriel Thériault 211 H 36 30-39 2 39:13
8 Carlos Aviles 227 H 48 40-49 3 41:52

TRIOS Jean-Philippe Roberge 18 H 41 40-49 4 41:53
TRIOS Maxime Simoneau 15 H 33 30-39 3 42:12

9 Xavier Pouliot 225 H 21 18-24 3 43:01
10 Liam Buckley 229 H 14 <17 9 46:22
11 Julien Tremblay 286 H 19 18-24 4 46:42
12 Benoit Raymond 223 H 42 40-49 5 46:59
13 Jean-René  Levesque 224 H 47 40-49 6 47:35
14 Sébastien Lajoie 264 H 50 50-59 1 50:34

TRIOS Olivier Hardy 65 H 32 30-39 4 50:39
15 Antoine  Martel  233 H 47 40-49 7 50:44
16 Nicolas Dorval 228 H 43 40-49 8 54:01
17 Frédéric  Rousseau  245 H 53 50-59 2 54:11
18 Marc-Antoine Largie 249 H 26 25-29 1 54:16
19 Samuel Larrivée 268 H 14 <17 10 58:30
20 Bruce Skelhorne  276 H 49 40-49 9 58:34
21 Serge Faucher 247 H 61 60-69 1 1:00:05
22 Alex Pena 288 H 37 30-39 5 1:00:09
23 Louis Vaillancourt  248 H 55 50-59 3 1:01:19
24 Jacques  Rouillier  271 H 68 60-69 2 1:04:09
25 Arthur Fortier 207 H 13 <17 11 1:10:02

Gabriel Cliche  239 H 51 50-59
Paul Ricard 274 H 64 60-69

2.5 km
Hommes









Position Prénom Nom # Sexe Âge GA Pos (GA) Temps
1 Annabelle Dumas 202 F 16 <17 1 37:55
2 Genevieve Savoie Dugas 212 F 39 30-39 1 39:19

TRIOS Miori Hénault 27 F 29 25-29 1 39:35
3 Maika Trudel 278 F 13 <17 2 39:36

TRIOS Catherine Genois 12 F 26 25-29 2 40:30
TRIOS Nathalie Bergeron 20 F 46 40-49 1 41:19

4 Élise Létourneau 283 F 16 <17 3 41:20
5 Aurélie  Caisse 214 F 15 <17 4 41:38

TRIOS Elyse Crochetière 7 F 45 40-49 2 41:40
TRIOS Victoria  Fortin 8 F 19 18-24 1 41:44

6 Audrey Lefebvre-Sauve 6 F 39 30-39 2 41:50
7 Amélia  Samson  221 F 13 <17 5 41:57
8 Vanessa Nawrot 208 F 43 40-49 3 42:14
9 Isabelle  Desroches 215 F 46 40-49 4 42:29

10 Nathalie  Gingras 210 F 56 50-59 1 42:57
11 Melina Dominguez 205 F 26 25-29 3 44:12
12 Olivia  Caisse 213 F 17 <17 6 45:00
13 Mia  Descheneaux  250 F 15 <17 7 45:43
14 Rachel Paquette 220 F 36 30-39 3 46:58
15 Andrée  Gagné  230 F 64 60-69 1 47:11
16 Catherine Marcotte 236 F 42 40-49 5 47:16
17 Marie-Eve  Lacroix 218 F 44 40-49 6 47:17
18 Laurence Dumont 216 F 21 18-24 2 49:23
19 Valérie Guay 263 F 39 30-39 4 49:49
20 Jennifer Coronel 240 F 46 40-49 7 50:33
21 Geneviève  Baril 226 F 44 40-49 8 50:56
22 Sandra Gingras 231 F 58 50-59 2 50:59
23 Diane Mercier 269 F 61 60-69 2 51:11
24 Roxanne Bédard  252 F 14 <17 8 51:29
25 Mylène Duguay 259 F 51 50-59 3 51:51
26 Martine Asselin 294 F 49 40-49 9 51:52
27 Mylène  Godère  262 F 51 50-59 4 52:07
28 Lyne  Bernatchez  222 F 47 40-49 10 52:21
29 Melanie  Maltais  209 F 46 40-49 11 53:23
30 Marie Gaudreault 261 F 67 60-69 3 53:25
31 Marie-Eve Beaudry 285 F 45 40-49 12 53:32
32 Andréanne  Aubin 251 F 34 30-39 5 53:43
33 Marie-Pier Savoie 291 F 31 30-39 6 54:08
34 Marie-Claude  Charbonneau  238 F 44 40-49 13 54:30
35 Pascale Bourbeau 235 F 51 50-59 5 54:53
36 Nicole Branchaud 302 F 70 70+ 1 54:54

2.5 km
Femmes



37 Charlotte Petit 234 F 30 30-39 7 55:27
38 Monique Lethiecq 284 F 68 60-69 4 55:59
39 Marie-Eve Lavoie 232 F 43 40-49 14 56:22
40 Sophie Bernier Ouellet 206 F 39 30-39 8 56:47
41 Francesca Bonetti 255 F 35 30-39 9 57:33
42 Stéphanie  Roberge 290 F 32 30-39 10 57:55
43 Mathilde Fugere 260 F 24 18-24 3 58:07
44 Marie-Pierre  Marceau  244 F 45 40-49 15 58:13
45 Natalie Lemieux 243 F 58 50-59 6 58:51
46 Line Dickner 258 F 61 60-69 5 58:55
47 Ariane Ouellette 298 F 22 18-24 4 58:57
48 Gabriella Ouellette  289 F 25 25-29 4 59:00
49 Josée  Boulet 237 F 54 50-59 7 59:08
50 Claudia Angers 246 F 50 50-59 8 59:09
51 Tanya KathleenHamm 265 F 50 50-59 9 59:13
52 Marie-Pierre Paquin-Boutin 301 F 46 40-49 16 59:45
53 Julie Perreault 272 F 50 50-59 10 1:00:01
54 Vanessa Larochelle 267 F 48 40-49 17 1:01:19
55 Annick Bouchard  256 F 44 40-49 18 1:01:43
56 Christiane Gagné  242 F 70 70+ 2 1:01:51
57 Amélie Kègle 280 F 45 40-49 19 1:03:19
58 Virginie Pellerin 270 F 27 25-29 5 1:04:42
59 Mélissa  Bécotte  282 F 46 40-49 20 1:06:03
60 Marie-LaurencePellerin 275 F 29 25-29 6 1:07:23
61 Catherine Boucher 257 F 35 30-39 11 1:07:37
62 Anne-Andrée Cloutier 277 F 58 50-59 11 1:08:45
63 Mireille Pruneau Rodrigue 299 F 34 30-39 12 1:09:51
64 Marik Danvoye 296 F 0 <17 9 1:10:14
65 Julie Addison 281 F 40 40-49 21 1:10:18
66 Gabrielle Gingras 287 F 46 40-49 22 1:14:51
67 Elise Bernier 253 F 66 60-69 6 1:14:52

Andrea Turbide 292 F 26 25-29
Andrea Lozano  295 F 43 40-49
Audrey  Guimont  279 F 43 40-49
Ginette Hardy 293 F 73 70+
Laurence Pinard 273 F 25 25-29
Myriam Dubuc 241 F 50 50-59
Nathalie McFadden 297 F 53 50-59






